UDITOK / SOFT DRINKS:

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA NARANCS/ORANGE

FANTA BODZA-CITROM/ELDERBERRY-LEMON
SPRITE

KINLEY TONIC

KINLEY GYOMBER/GINGER

CAPPY
OSZIBARACK/PEACH
NARANCS/ORANGE
ALMA/APPLE

CAPPY

MULTIVITAMIN
SARGADINNYE-OSZIBARACK/MELON-PEACH
KORTE-ALMA/PEAR-APPLE

LIMONADEK/LEMONADE
KLASSZIKUS/CLASSIC
EPRES/SRAWBERRY
BODZAS/ELDERBERRY
LEVENDULA
ZOLDALMA/GREEN-APPLE
MARACUJA/PASSION FRUIT
FEKETERIBIZLI/BLACKCURRANT
PINK GRAPEFRUIT

CUKORMENTES-GOROGDINNYE/WATERMELON

CUKORMENTES MANGO/ ZERO MANGO

FUZE TEA
SZILVA-SZEGFUSZEG/PLUM-CLOVE
NARANCS-KARDAMOM/ORANGE-CARDAMOM
OSZIBARACK-HIBISZKISZ/PEACH-HIBISCUS
CITROM-CITROMFU/ LEMON-LEMONGRASS

ENERGIAITALOK / ENERGI DRINKS
WATT ENERGIAITAL

CILASSIC

ALMA-KORTE

ASVANYVIZEK / MINERALWATER:
VIVIEN NATURA SZENSAVAS/SPARKLING
VIVIEN NATURA SZENSAVMENTES/STILL

READY TO DRINK ITALOK (UVEG/GLASS)
BACARDI BREEZER LEMON

BACARDI BREEZER WATERMELON
BACARDI BREEZER LIME

BACARDI BREEZER ORANGE

PANYOLAI PALINKAK

/ PANYOLAI FRUIT BRANDY:
PANYOLAI MALNA
PANYOLAI FEKETERIBIZLI
PANYOLAI IRSAI SZOLO
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SALIRIS

THERMAL & SPA

NAGYGOMBOSI PALINKAK/ NAGYGOMBOSI BRANDY

0,5L /PET
950-- SZILVA/ PLUM
950-- MEGGY/ SOUR CHERRY
950-- CSERESZNYE/ CHERRY
ggg KAJSZIBARACK/ APRICOTS
950 -
950.- ROVID ITALOK / SPIRITS:
JAGERMAISTER
0,33 L UNICUM
050, UNICUM BARISTA
950.- UNICUM RISERVA
950, FINLANDIA
JIM BEAM
0,51 JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO 7
950, JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
950.- BAILEY’S
050, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
JAMESON
0,51 GREY GOOSE
950.-
1350.- e
1350, CSAPOLT SOROK / DRAFT BEER:
1350 HEINEKEN 0,3 L
1350 HEINEKEN 0,5 L
350 SOPRONI 03 .
1350, SOPRONI 0,5 I.
1350.-
ggg"_ DOBOZO0OS SOROK / CANNED BEER:
: HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE
05 L HEINEKEN )
050, KRUSOVICE CERNE
950.. SOPRONI IPA
050 SOPRONI MEGGY
050 SOPRONI RADLER CITROM
0,25 L BOROK / WINES:
550.. JUHASZ TESTVEREK
: OLASZRIZLING
MUSCAT OTTONEL FELEDES
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
0,5L/PET EGRI BIKAVER
600.- ROZE
600.-
PEZSGOK / SPARKLING WINE:
HUNGARIA EXTRA DRY
05267550 L HUNGARIA EXTRA DRY ROSE
2.650.-
2.650.-
2.650.-
0,04 L

AFAT.
ERVENYES 2023. JANUAR 11-T6L.

OUR PRICES ARE IN FORINT (HUF) AND INCLUDE VAT.
FROM 11 JANUARY 2023

0,04 L
1.550.-
1.550.-
1.550.-
1.550.-

0,04 L

1350.-
1350.-
1350.-
1350.-
1350.-
1350.-

1350.-
1.450.-
1550.-
1650.-
2350.-

700.-
1450.-
650.-
1350.-

0,5L
950.-
950.-
950.-
950.-
950.-
950.-

0,1L

550.-
550.-
550.-
550.-
550.-
550.

02L
1.950.-
1.950.-

AZ ARAK MAGYAR FORINTBAN ERTENDGOK, TARTALMAZZAK AZ
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KOKTELOK

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Chateau Dereszla Frisco, Szoda) 3550.- HUF
Gin Tonic Bombay Gin, Tonic, Citrom) 2350.- HUF
Mojito (Bacardi, Menta, Lime, Sz6da) 2550.- HUF
Cuba Libte Bacardi, Cola, Lime) 2750.- HUF
Gin Fizz Bombay Gin, Lime, Citrom, Narancs, Széda) 2550.- HUF

ALKOHOILMENTES KOKTELOK

Virgin MOjitO (Menta, Lime, Sz6da) 1100.- HUF
Drink & Drive (Narancslé, Ananaszlé, Eper-Sargadinnye szirup) 1200.- HUF

Sundiego Scooby Doo (Narancsl¢, Grenadin-Kiwi szirup) 1100.- HUF



